PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-29-000-081

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

1.11 A

9-4-29 NEPT N E QR (C.E. .11 A

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-24-91
10-17-91

2-8-93
10-27-05

KERR DAVID DALE & JANICE A
SMITH RICHARD I & KAREN L

SPENCER, TODD A. & CHERYL L.

PLATT CHARLES W

= REMINGTOM RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

NO C.F.
C.E.. 1150

Gl 12:.50
SP 145,000

RRNT-34485




